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Sl No

Program
Admission Fee 

(one time)
 Two Course Fee Semester Fee

Studio lab Fee/ 

CSE lab Fee

Library 

Membership Fee 

(one time)

Total

CSE Tk. 28,000/- Tk. 39,600/- Tk. 7,700/- Tk. 2,750/- Tk. 2,000/-
Tk. 80,050/=

(non refundable)

CS Tk. 28,000/- Tk. 39,600/- Tk. 7,700/- - Tk. 2,000/-
Tk. 77,300/=

(non refundable)

Serial # 1 to 100 of the CS & CSE 

Merit List (page# 18)
3 January, 2023 10:00 am - 4:00 pmCS & CSE

3-5 January, 2023

23120421 - 23121130 5 January, 2023

1

10:00 am - 4:00 pm

Particulars

Date Time

Selected candidates are advised to visit the BRAC University (Room# UB60403, Building# UB 06, Siddique Tower, 49  Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka along with their  academic 

certificates, transcripts/mark sheets (originals and photocopies), photocopies of their birth certificates and passport sized photographs as follows: 

Program Merit List Serial No. Date Time

4 January, 2023 10:00 am - 4:00 pm
All other programs (i.e. 

programs other than CS, 

CSE)

23120001 - 23120420

BRAC University          

Undergraduate Admission Test Results for Spring 2023

(Admission written test held on 23 December 2022)

The candidates listed below have been selected for admission in the undergraduate programs as shown against their names for Spring 2023.

The English Course and Math Course assigned to a candidate is based on her/his performance in the Admission Test. The course(s) has/have to be taken in the first 

semester.

a. Selected candidates may now take admission by paying the non-refundable fees.

b. Final admission status is subject to submission and verification of the candidate's certificates/transcripts.  

c. Admissions of candidates not meeting the eligibility criteria of BRAC University or of those who have submitted false documents will be cancelled and fees will not 

be refunded. 
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Architecture Tk. 28,000/- Tk. 39,600/- Tk. 7,700/- Tk. 2,750/- Tk. 2,000/-
Tk. 80,050/=

(non refundable)

Other 

programs
Tk. 28,000/- Tk. 39,600/- Tk. 7,700/- - Tk. 2,000/-

Tk. 77,300/=

(non refundable)

2 9:30 am - 5:00 pm 

3
Banking Hours:            

10:00 am - 4:00 pm

4 8:00 am 

TABLE 1: Admisison Test Results

SL Seat No. Applicant ID 1ST CHOICE 2ND CHOICE 3RD CHOICE
Eng

Course

Math 

Course

1 23120001 9360282193 SOMAIYA AKTER RIMI ENG ANT ENG091

2 23120007 4721337407 NUSRAT JABIN PRITHA ENG ENG091

3 23120011 5879157835 MD LOKMAN SHAHARIAR ENG ANT ENG091

4 23120014 3609033503 ANIKA TABASSUM ENG ANT ENG101

5 23120015 7031253648 MD.KOUSHIK AHMED ENG ENG091

6 23120016 5206383134 TANVIR KAYSAR ANT ENG ENG091

7 23120018 5160668309 MST.JANNATUL FERDOUSH ENG ENG101

8 23120019 5684988792 MEHRAB AL MAKSUD MONON ENG ANT ENG101

9 23120022 1063796277 MAHJABIN MIM ENG ENG091

10 23120026 8339429249 MD JAHIN AHMED ENG ENG091

11 23120027 2828739170 SOUMIK MOHANTO ENG ENG091

Saturday, 21 January 2023

Advising and Registration* 16-19 January 2023

1

4-5 January, 2023 and 

8-9 January, 2023

Through:

Pay at any branch in Bangladesh of BRAC Bank Ltd.; Dhaka Bank Ltd.; ONE Bank Ltd.; Prime Bank Ltd.; and Southeast Bank Ltd.

[For details visit: http://www.bracu.ac.bd/admissions/freshman-fee-structure]

NAME

* Advising schedule will be published on the website (announcement section) of BRACU.

** Students need to pay Tk. 19,800 for each additional course advised by the school/department.

*** Class timetable will be available on students dashboard after advising/registration.

Registration fees required for additional courses** by 26 January 2023

Classes of Spring 2023 Semester Begin***
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12 23120029 8951029029 MAYEDA HANIF BORNO ENG ANT ENG091

13 23120030 7680539973 OITIZZO AKKHOR ENG ENG091

14 23120031 9201548798 MST. MISRATUL KOBRA MITI ENG ENG091

15 23120032 9282584219 NISHAT TASNIM MIC BIO ENG ENG101

16 23120033 8058899845 SHANJIDAH RAHMAN NISHAT BIO MIC BBA ENG091

17 23120034 9104883649 ARAFA HASAN CHOWDHURY MIC BIO BBA ENG091

18 23120037 8263003238 MUHAMMAD NASIF AHMED BBA ENG ECO ENG091 MAT091

19 23120038 9113389595 JIBA NOWFAT TASFIAH BIO MIC ENG ENG101

20 23120039 9475216421 JANNATUL FERDOUS SHITU MIC BIO ECO ENG091

21 23120041 8971141192 ISHRAK AHMED NAHIN BBA ENG091 MAT091

22 23120046 8812553109 MST.SIDRATUL MUNTAHA KHANOM BIO MIC BBA ENG091

23 23120048 8182892311 ROWNOK RAZZAK BBA ENG091 MAT091

24 23120050 9915917703 TAZMIL ALAM BIO MIC ECO ENG091

25 23120055 9512534488 FATEMA AKTER RAISA BIO MIC BBA ENG091

26 23120057 9966846977 RIFAH NANJIBA NORA BBA ENG ECO ENG091 MAT091

27 23120060 8629524873 SAMIA JAHAN MIC BIO BBA ENG091

28 23120066 9597425679 SUDIP PAUL BBA ECO ENG ENG091 MAT091

29 23120073 7896078825 RAFIA TASNEEM ZIBA ENG BBA ECO ENG101 MAT091

30 23120079 6453658663 CHANDRIMA SAHA MIC BIO ECO ENG091

31 23120083 3796218052 SAMIHA ISLAM MIC BBA ENG ENG091 MAT091

32 23120086 7503177283 NUSRAT JAHAN HAQUE BUSHRA BBA ENG ECO ENG091

33 23120090 8415372500 RIMI SARKER BBA ENG091

34 23120092 6390357934 MD. FOYSAL MAHMUD ECO BBA BIO ENG091

35 23120099 4663703316 MD. EMTIAZ MASRUR EVAN BIO MIC ENG ENG091

36 23120100 7608525704 SATEERTHO ACHARYA ABHISHEK BBA MIC ENG ENG091

37 23120102 7613679872 SREZONA RAHMAN RETU BIO MIC ECO ENG091
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38 23120106 6779602637 ABRAR IBNA ANIS BBA ENG ECO ENG091 MAT091

39 23120108 4651007803 ANIKA SULTANA MIC ENG BIO ENG091

40 23120109 4965657632 MD. MONJURUL ISLAM BIO MIC ENG091

41 23120111 7801964632 NADIA JAHAN MUKTA MIC BIO ANT ENG091 MAT091

42 23120113 2375611581 TAMEEMA CHOWDHURY ECO BBA ANT ENG101

43 23120114 1806772607 SHEHAB ALVI ENG ENG091

44 23120116 1332268274 FAUZIA BENJIR REBA MIC BIO ENG091

45 23120120 1134372171 AHAN SAHA BBA ECO ENG ENG091 MAT091

46 23120121 4351244723 FATEMA TUJ ZAHURA MIC BBA ENG091

47 23120123 2455174616 MOHAMMAD SHIHABUR RAHMAN SHIHAB ENG ANT ENG091

48 23120124 4589659747 SABIKUN NAHAR MIC BIO ENG ENG091

49 23120126 8347974921 MD. RIYAN AKTER RAFI BBA ENG091

50 23120129 1091185572 MD SAYEM HOSSAIN ECO BBA ENG ENG091

51 23120130 3490829307 MD. FATHUM MUBIN ENG ANT ENG091

52 23120131 3938106681 TAHMID SHAHID BBA ECO ENG ENG101

53 23120132 4442895435 MAHMUD SHANJEED HUSSAIN NAVIL ENG ANT BBA ENG101

54 23120135 8043477173 FAHAD AHMED SAMMO BBA ENG ENG091

55 23120137 5773084899 MURSHED AHMED ECO ANT ENG ENG091

56 23120139 7703493614 NAZMUL HASAN BBA ENG091

57 23120142 2909964505 SAMAMA NOWSHIN FIROZ FARIHA ECO ENG BBA ENG091 MAT091

58 23120145 4671263719 SUMAIYA AHSAN CHOWDHURY MIC BIO BBA ENG091

59 23120148 4595785901 MD.MUHAIMIN ISLAM BBA ECO ENG ENG091

60 23120149 4560835256 JOYCE BAROI ECO BBA ENG ENG091

61 23120150 4528501886 MD REDWANUL ISLAM BBA ENG ENG091

62 23120153 7229134994 MD. MINUL ISLAM MIC BIO BBA ENG091

63 23120154 7182438411 AFRA SADAF ENG ENG101
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64 23120155 5194317385 CHOWDHURY NAFISA MAHDIA MAISHA BBA ENG MIC ENG091

65 23120163 4627665398 URMILA CHAKRABORTY BIO MIC BBA ENG091

66 23120168 3500552019 JEBA FARIHA ENG ECO BBA ENG091 MAT091

67 23120170 3234258894 MD ADNAN BBA ECO ENG ENG101 MAT091

68 23120171 4748214764 SARIA TASNIM SUPTY BIO MIC ENG ENG091

69 23120173 1522005682 AFRIN KHAN BBA ECO ENG ENG101

70 23120192 7230129924 MD. NAZMUL DEWAN SHARAN BBA ENG ECO ENG091

71 23120193 4930817557 PREONTI DEBNATH MIC BIO ENG ENG091 MAT091

72 23120200 1550018149 MD. ASHIKUL ISLAM ARIN MIC BIO ENG091

73 23120201 8825985094 SHABAB JIBRAN BIN SHAHID MIC BBA BIO ENG091

74 23120202 2550338485 MAHMUDA AKTER MEEM BBA ANT ECO ENG091 MAT091

75 23120209 4185796256 TASHFIA AMRIN BIO MIC ENG ENG091

76 23120215 6514314967 SYEDA SADIA ISLAM BBA ECO ENG ENG091

77 23120220 5316269554 TAIMUN RAHMAN BBA ENG ECO ENG091

78 23120227 8799872418 ZARIN SUBHA ENG ENG101

79 23120228 3597536546 MEHZABIN TABASSUM BBA ENG ENG101 MAT091

80 23120233 4407658934 ISHRAT JAHAN RINTY MIC ENG091 MAT091

81 23120245 4151896725 ANINDYA DEBNATH BBA ENG101

82 23120251 3298963163 IBTIDA HAIDER CHOWDHURY BBA ECO ENG ENG091

83 23120253 1465336836 NUSRAT KABIR MIMU ENG ANT ENG091

84 23120258 2559639467 DEBDIP DATTA MIC BIO ENG ENG091

85 23120259 3940732062 FARIA ISLAM ECO BBA MIC ENG091

86 23120263 7002846690 SADID BIN SAIF BBA ENG091 MAT091

87 23120265 7401579510 SWARNALI SAHA MIC ENG ECO ENG091

88 23120266 5948444796 DILRUBA MUSTAFA MIC BIO ENG ENG091

89 23120269 4188641020 JANNATUL FERDOUSI NOON SHAMPRITI BBA ECO ENG ENG091
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90 23120271 3012857854 MAHILA RASHID MIC BIO ECO ENG091

91 23120273 3640806041 FERDOUS BIN RAHMAN BBA ENG ENG091

92 23120274 6150726980 JANNATUL FERDOUS NUSRAT MIC BBA BIO ENG091 MAT091

93 23120275 7061198391 ORLIMA AKTER MIC BIO ENG ENG091

94 23120276 8725535485 RAZIA MARZINA ENG BIO MIC ENG091

95 23120277 2549158678 MD.MONTASIR HOSSAIN BBA ENG091

96 23120280 1179615585 MAIMANN CHOWDHURY RATUL EEE BBA
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
ENG101 MAT092

97 23120281 1740114811 SHOHOM KARMAKER
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
ECE EEE ENG091

98 23120286 1440497289 NAFIS FUYAD
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
ECE ENG101

99 23120289 3850303327 MD SHAHRIAR RASHID
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ECE ENG091

100 23120291 1627409940 NUSRAT JARIN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
ECE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091

101 23120295 8820819461 UMAMA RISA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
ENG

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091

102 23120298 6288866759 SHARITA ISLAM SEEMI MIC ENG091

103 23120300 6573978603 AQIB ARMAN ABIN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
ENG101

104 23120304 9771689651 MALIHA BINTE SHAMIM
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG101

105 23120306 8893302272 MD. MINHAZUL AMIN
[See Table 2 for CS 

result]

[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
EEE ENG091

106 23120308 9311934682 MITHILA HOQUE PROME BIO MIC
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
ENG091

107 23120314 6095199799 SAMIA CHOWDHURY EEE BIO
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
ENG101

108 23120315 8390613222 MRINMOYEE CHOWDHURY BIO MIC ENG091 MAT091

109 23120316 7686234081 IVONA HOSSAIN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE BBA ENG091

110 23120321 7612775417 MD. SHAWON HOSSAIN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091

111 23120322 2140788922 GAZI TASIN KAMAL
[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
BBA ECO ENG091 MAT092

112 23120324 4335982903 TASNEEM AKRAM NAWSHIN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
ENG101

113 23120330 9068322149 NABILA RAHMAN BBA ECO ENG091

114 23120338 4284075924 MIRZA SAKIB BEG
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091

115 23120339 8173787094 UKYAW SEN GALPA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091 MAT092
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116 23120342 7887162658 ASIR MAHMUD
[See Table 2 for CS 

result]

[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
ECE ENG091

117 23120343 7143448179 MUAZ MOHAMMAD ZIMAM
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091

118 23120345 5544056827 MARZUKA AFRIN RUSHDA BIO MIC
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
ENG091

119 23120346 1635082567 MD RIDWANUZZAMAN 
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091 MAT092

120 23120348 4713786504 SHAZZADUL ASHEQIN APURBO
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091 MAT092

121 23120349 3044275644 WASIA RAHMAN BBA MIC ENG091

122 23120356 3485604082 RAHMAN SALMAN FARCY
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
ECE ENG091 MAT092

123 23120357 5742529438 TASMIAH ISLAM RAISA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
MIC BIO ENG091

124 23120358 5969662901 MUHAMMAD SIBGWATUL RABBI
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ECE ENG101

125 23120363 8858267593 TAMIM SYEEDUR RAHMAN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE BIO ENG091

126 23120366 5790759180 MOHAMMAD SAJIDUL KARIM 
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091 MAT092

127 23120371 4867122515 TANZINA RAYHAN RIFA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ECE ENG091 MAT092

128 23120372 5420245998 MD. SAIKOT HOSSAIN 
[See Table 2 for CS 

result]

[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
ENG091 MAT092

129 23120373 2305535551 FARHANA AHMED SAFA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
BBA ENG091

130 23120374 9527428867 NAZMUL HASAN NAFIZ
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
BIO ECE ENG091

131 23120376 9868558799 YAKIN SHIRAJ
[See Table 2 for CS 

result]

[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
BBA ENG091

132 23120379 4756388215 SUMAIYA RIFAT BIO MIC
[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG102

133 23120383 4990372251 MUHAMMAD MOSTAFA HABIB ZAWAD
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG101

134 23120384 7116026025 UMMI TAJIKA PRAPTY BIO
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
MIC ENG091

135 23120389 7196242852 SANOWAR HOSSEN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091

136 23120390 9755606853 SAMIUL ISLAM
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091 MAT092

137 23120391 6271327187 MOST. TASFIA AKTER BBA ENG102

138 23120393 1009995559 ANURAGH DEY
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
ECE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091

139 23120394 8345357961 MD TAUFIQUR RAHMAN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG101

140 23120395 3122011581 IMRAN PRODHANIA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091 MAT092

141 23120396 6031294794 TANIMUR RAHMAN 
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091 MAT092
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142 23120399 7774662761 RISHAT BIN SULTAN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ECE ENG091

143 23120400 9935221503 MD. SHAHNUR HOSSAIN RIFAT
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
MIC ENG091

144 23120403 8667023802 SAQLAINE NOOR
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ECE ENG091

145 23120405 4449304526 AYMON TOUSIF
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
BIO ENG101 MAT092

146 23120407 7678986092 MD FARDIN KHAN ETU 
[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
MAT BBA ENG102 MAT092

147 23120411 1663807425 MD. SHAHEDUL ISLAM
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
ECE EEE ENG091

148 23120412 2462915472 NABIL MAHMUD
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ECE ENG091

149 23120415 6172887095 ASFIATUZ ZANNAT AHANA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ECE ENG091

150 23120420 2382804472 RAISUL ISLAM SHOWRAV.
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
ECE EEE ENG091 MAT092

151 23120421 8117147026 MD. SHABAB RAHATIN SARKER
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE MIC ENG091 MAT092

152 23120423 4689135676 SAIMA HOSEN PRITY BIO
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG101

153 23120424 8768624927 KASFI KAMAL RANJAN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG101

154 23120427 9251388233 RONJOY PAUL
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091

155 23120428 8347409455 MAHIM ABEER ENG ENG091

156 23120429 7179905761 SAMEER MOHAMMAD SAKIR BBA ENG091

157 23120432 8131475503 MAISHA MAISARA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG101

158 23120433 8047292276 SHIAM TALUKDER
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ECE ENG091 MAT092

159 23120435 9708214660  HASIB HAIDER RIFAN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091

160 23120436 1379908845 MD.MAZBA SAYEM SHOHAG
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091 MAT092

161 23120437 1172401464 FARZANA KHANUM OYSHI
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
ECE ENG091

162 23120439 8919419456 ABHISHEK MOHANTO 
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091

163 23120441 2963736747 PREYANKA PRAMANIK
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
MIC BIO ENG101

164 23120443 8209949732 SALMAN FARSI
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091

165 23120444 6149496355 IMAN MEHERIN NISA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
BBA ENG101

166 23120453 4022973994 MD.SHAKIB-AL-HOSSAIN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091

167 23120456 9636545422 ASHFAQUE BIN WAHED
[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
ECO ECE ENG101 MAT092
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168 23120462 8403206203 RAFEED KAMAL DHRUBA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
ECO

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG101 MAT092

169 23120465 1818445076 SHAHARIA NAFIZ MIC ENG091

170 23120466 1898913387 S.M. MEHRAB HASAN PHY
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
ENG091

171 23120467 8939122589 SHAHRIAR HOSSAIN ECE
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
EEE ENG101

172 23120471 4402493410 ASHFIA BINTE SHARIF
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ECO ENG091

173 23120472 6408865413 SALMAN SIDDIQUE
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091 MAT092

174 23120476 8116356592 SHEHABUN SHAKIB ULLA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091

175 23120481 2857036186 RAMIM MAHABUB
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE BIO ENG101

176 23120483 3616916536 MD ISMAIL
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091 MAT092

177 23120486 2825215349 NAFID BIN ANIS
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ECE ENG102

178 23120487 2871871175 AHANAF AZMINE
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
BBA ENG091

179 23120489 3058794897 SAZZAD HOSSAIN BHUIYAN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG101

180 23120493 9314515127 SADIYA HOSSAIN DOLAN MIC BIO ENG091

181 23120499 6835508935 ALTASIN HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY BIO MIC
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
ENG101

182 23120503 8449597516 MD. SHAIKAT HOSSAIN BIO MIC ENG091

183 23120504 1649739481 MD. ZISHAN AHMED
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091

184 23120510 3683407315 ROZA AKTER
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG101

185 23120513 8649133472 TURJOY DATTA CHOWDHURY
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
ENG091

186 23120515 3768897798 MD. MORSHEDUL ISLAM 
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE BBA ENG101 MAT092

187 23120517 4064684750 NOSIN ANJHUM NIJHUM
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
ECE ENG091

188 23120519 6461213525 HUMAIRA BINTA HARUN BIO MIC ENG101

189 23120521 9916141576 MD. NUR UDDIN HOWLADER ASHIQ
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091

190 23120522 1914095892 ABIR GHOSH
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE MAT ENG091

191 23120525 8295466176 MST. TAKWA ISLAM TONIMA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091

192 23120528 8569439962 MD. AZHARUL ISLAM UTSHO
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE MIC ENG091

193 23120529 3196401191 AFSANA MIM 
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091
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194 23120533 9317149136 NEHAL NAJBIR EEE
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
MIC ENG091

195 23120536 4876474814 SHAMSIA MAHJABIN JIM
[See Table 2 for CS 

result]

[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
ENG091 MAT092

196 23120539 6038218896 TAPOSHI RABEYA TRISHNA BIO MIC ENG091

197 23120542 5036261847 SADIA AFRIN MIC BIO
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
ENG091 MAT092

198 23120543 4357025645 MOSFEC SADID MAHIM BIO MIC ENG091 MAT091

199 23120549 5233514876 SYED SADAB BIN NOOR
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ECE ENG091

200 23120552 4043273183 ABU SHIFAT
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ECE ENG091 MAT092

201 23120554 2038719526 NAVID BIN HASAN ANINDO
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE BBA ENG091 MAT092

202 23120556 5624895511 HAFSA BINTE MASUD MIC BIO
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
ENG091

203 23120557 9519567493 MD.MAHFUZUL HOQUE HAMIDI
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091

204 23120559 3306246974 HASANUJJAMAN FUAD
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
MIC BBA ENG091

205 23120560 3655524487 SHIMLA AKTAR
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ECE ENG091

206 23120561 2300646018 MD. ENAYET UDDIN CHOWDHURY
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091 MAT092

207 23120564 8243435396 NAFIUL ISLAM KHAN NAFI
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091

208 23120565 1707582351 NAFIS IMTIAZ FUAD
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG101

209 23120572 1130308546 SUMAIYA ISLAM MUSKAN BBA ANT ENG091 MAT091

210 23120577 2299071932 TASFIA ISLAM
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ECE ENG091

211 23120578 1214112847 MANJUR AHMAD EEE ECE ENG101

212 23120582 3787873767 KHONDAKER FAIZ MAHMUD BIO MIC
[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG101

213 23120588 4034778234 MD. ARIF MAMUN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
ECE ENG091 MAT092

214 23120590 6755232916 ESTEYAK  AHAMMED FARHAN EEE ECE
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
ENG091 MAT092

215 23120591 7888395164 AHMED ABU TALHA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE PHY ENG091

216 23120594 5843536236 MUSHAHID HOSSAIN SHAH EEE
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
ECE ENG101

217 23120595 6764921229 MD.ASIFUR RAHMAN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091

218 23120597 9656734395 MOHAMMAD ASIFUL ISLAM
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
ECE ENG102

219 23120599 8330447291 SAYAD BIN ABDULLAH
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE MIC ENG091

Page 10 of 28



220 23120600 1303127723 ANANTA ISLAM
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
MIC EEE ENG091 MAT092

221 23120601 6995449077 TANVIR  MAHMUD 
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
ECE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091 MAT092

222 23120603 9500923016 MD. AHSAN HABIB KHAN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091

223 23120604 8361264503 ADIYA ASHRAF ENG ENG091

224 23120608 9151277703 MEHEDI HASAN KHUSHI
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
ENG091

225 23120610 3053899316 FAHAD BIN AZAM 
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091

226 23120611 1601074720 FABIHA HAQUE PRITY ENG ANT ECE ENG091

227 23120613 8709841976 MD. NASIMUL HASAN NAVID
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091

228 23120615 6261458787 MD IKRAM UL ISLAM OMI EEE
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
APE ENG101

229 23120621 7765409610 HAZRAT ALI HAMZA BIO MIC ENG091

230 23120622 4465409516 AVRA ABIR DAS JOY
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE MIC ENG091 MAT092

231 23120628 9479979806 RAIYAN MOHAMMAD SAFWAN 
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091

232 23120646 1232678451 SHARNA ROY
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091 MAT092

233 23120655 5064437197 MD. MEHIDI HASAN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091

234 23120657 4382323766 AFROZA AKTER EVA BIO MIC ENG091

235 23120662 7733446685 TIRTHA NAG EEE
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
ECE ENG101

236 23120668 7339066965 SADIA SIDDIQUE RAISA EEE
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG101 MAT092

237 23120670 8319173891 OHIDUL HOSSAIN 
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
ENG091

238 23120677 8563727602 ARORA PAUL
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091

239 23120679 1704057789 MD. AZMINE AMIN MORMO
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG101

240 23120685 1287685812 JOYANTO ROY BBA ENG091 MAT091

241 23120689 7352911106 FARHAN SADIQ
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG101 MAT092

242 23120692 4872209658 TASFIA ALI FARIHA BBA ECO ENG101

243 23120693 8118838264 SENAN SAMI
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
ECE APE ENG091

244 23120694 4605358661 MD AHSANUL KARIM ATIF
[See Table 2 for CS 

result]

[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
MAT ENG101

245 23120704 6127357563 MOHAMMAD RASHIK RUHULLAH RAFI
[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
BBA MAT ENG091
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246 23120715 2589753430 MOHAMMAD AANAS
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE PHY ENG091 MAT092

247 23120716 5817421656 MD AIN UDDIN AL MAHMUD
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
ENG091 MAT092

248 23120717 5364312824 MD. TAUFIQ ALAHI
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
BBA ENG091 MAT092

249 23120725 1894284394 MIFTAHUL ZANNAT ENG MAT ANT ENG101

250 23120727 6644785081 S. M REAZ HASAN EEE
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
BBA ENG091

251 23120728 4093222543 MACLIN TIASH SARKER EEE ECE APE ENG101

252 23120729 7956517403 ISFAR IBRAHIM 
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG101

253 23120732 2127127255 MAHIA MAHZABIN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ECE ENG091

254 23120734 4842588017 SHANZIDA HASAN ESHA BBA
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
EEE ENG091 MAT092

255 23120739 7770466237 GOLAM SARWAR ASIF
[See Table 2 for CS 

result]

[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
EEE ENG091

256 23120744 1144038895 TAHAAN RAHMAN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
MIC ENG091

257 23120747 2175369065 SUJOY ROY
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091

258 23120753 6690629599 ANIKA AKTER
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091

259 23120754 7970282777 ARUNAVO DAS BBA ENG091

260 23120756 4821375535 ARAF HASAN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG101

261 23120762 9611811328 MD KAMRUL HASAN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
BBA ENG101

262 23120766 9227451774 SAMS BIN SHAHADAT MIC BBA ENG091

263 23120769 7583325204 MD ISTEAK JAMI
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
ECE EEE ENG091

264 23120770 2444215530 FAHMIDA FARJANA BIO ENG091

265 23120772 7894819418 SHAHRAT RAYAN 
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
BBA

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091

266 23120775 6938265122 HOMYRA ANANNA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
MIC ENG ENG091

267 23120776 5536027812 SUMAIYA ISLAM MIC BIO
[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG102 MAT092

268 23120777 1924413100 CHANDRAPROVA IQBAL
[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
ENG102

269 23120781 5982765314 RIFAT AHMED 
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ECE ENG091 MAT092

270 23120782 4069091500 ANTU DAS GUPTA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091

271 23120783 2612656583 SAMIA HOQUE HERA 
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091
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272 23120785 9308073530 ROWNAK TABASSUM ALIF 
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091 MAT092

273 23120787 3537091948 ABDULLAH FAIYAZ SIDDIQUI
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG101

274 23120788 1283687197 MOST. MUMTARIN MOON EMU
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
BIO EEE ENG101 MAT092

275 23120790 3303696743 TARANNUM AL AKIDA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091 MAT092

276 23120792 4974619552 SADIA SULTANA ORPA BIO EEE MAT ENG091 MAT092

277 23120794 7052142942 SHEIKH MOHAMMAD OMOR
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091

278 23120795 8465986700 MORSHEDUR RAHMAN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE APE ENG101

279 23120797 7089337486 KAZI YASH YEAN HRITRO 
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ECE ENG091

280 23120799 2597498448 INTASIR KAMAL CHOWDHURY SAFIN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091

281 23120803 1424423756 MD. ARIFUL ISLAM BBA ECO
[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091 MAT092

282 23120804 6045389807 RASHED FARUQUE 
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
MIC ENG102 MAT092

283 23120805 6464875063 MD ADNAN AHMED SHIUL
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ECE ENG091

284 23120807 3057534071 RASHIKWARID KHAN SHANTO
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091 MAT092

285 23120808 7434067930 SNEHA BOISHAKHI 
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
MIC ECO ENG091

286 23120810 1092971632 SARAMONI
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE MIC ENG091

287 23120811 1669204169 TABIA TABASSUM BIO MIC
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
ENG091 MAT092

288 23120812 9441498627 ROWFAD SUHA HREEDIE 
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ECE ENG091

289 23120813 3087995874 MD. NAJMUL ALAM ARIF EEE
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
MIC ENG101

290 23120816 4652588243 S.M. FAHIM FAISAL ARNAB EEE
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091

291 23120818 8101736124 ARUNIMA SAHA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091

292 23120820 6264255466 RAFIU-AL-MAHIAN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091 MAT092

293 23120822 8423164919 AMIRAH HUSSAIN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
BIO ECO ENG101

294 23120825 5766736290 A. S. M. ASIF ISLAM
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
BBA ENG091

295 23120828 1762535353 SUPTO DATTA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091 MAT092

296 23120834 3379104053 KAZI MUNIM MAHMUD
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ECE ENG091

297 23120835 3321131071 MD. MUSFIQ MURTAZA RATUL BIO ENG091
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298 23120838 6562395105 IMTIAZ ZAMAN SAMI
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091

299 23120840 9977199233 MYSHA ALAM DIYA MIC
[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091 MAT092

300 23120848 7904964255 SIMANTA MAJUMDAR 
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091

301 23120849 3707052960 ABDUL AHAD EEE ECE
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
ENG091

302 23120852 4471181297 SUMIYA AKTER SHEFA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
MIC ECO ENG091 MAT092

303 23120853 1007389802 FAHMIDA HAQUE SHORNA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE BIO ENG091 MAT092

304 23120856 8264654125 KAZI TAHSIN HOSSAIN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091

305 23120857 2640609313 NAFEES RAIYAN ISLAM
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
ECE ENG101 MAT092

306 23120859 3015617230 FARHANA REZA MOULY
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091

307 23120864 2252952098 SHAHRIAR KABIR AYON
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091 MAT092

308 23120865 2902186621 LOGNO RANJAN BARMAN 
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
APE ENG091

309 23120870 8460031050 MD. RIFAT CHOWDHURY
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
ENG091 MAT092

310 23120874 6619046527 TAUSIF AHAMED ADIB
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091

311 23120878 9734452274 MOHAMMAD NAOFEL KHAN
[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
ENG101 MAT092

312 23120881 4259151782 PROTHOMA SAHA TITHI MIC
[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
ENG091 MAT092

313 23120883 2943431648 FAHMIN FERDOUS FAA BBA ENG101

314 23120884 8919916143 SIFATUL KARIM 
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG101

315 23120886 4980628878 SUNJIDA AROBI ELMI
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE PHY ENG091

316 23120890 9997372496 MD WASEER AHMED
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
ENG102 MAT092

317 23120892 9072762579 SADMANUL AREFIN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
ECE ENG091 MAT092

318 23120896 1128283705 ROKEYA SUMAIYA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091

319 23120898 7843042962 FAMIDA FAIZA TRIVY
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
MIC ENG ENG091

320 23120900 6326594132 JOYITA SAHA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ECE ENG091

321 23120903 3499806115 FAYEZ AHMAD PROTIK
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091

322 23120904 3878314488 SHAFKAT AWSAF CHOWDHURY ENG ENG091

323 23120907 4258766274 MD RAKIBUL ISLAM
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091
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324 23120908 7968259335 URBANA SARAH KHONDKER
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
MIC BBA ENG101

325 23120912 2785809655 SHARMISTHA SARKAR SHARMI MIC
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
EEE ENG091

326 23120914 5746273638 MD TALHA ISLAM
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
ENG102

327 23120922 6730046652 SIFAT SADAKIN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG101 MAT092

328 23120925 7193591005 AHMAD ZUHAIR
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
BBA ENG091

329 23120931 4059545599 ABIR AHMED
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ECO ENG091

330 23120943 8754802176 FARZIA BASHIR YOUSHA ENG BIO ENG091 MAT091

331 23120952 8167247446 MUNJIA ARABI TURNA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
BBA MIC ENG091 MAT092

332 23120953 9688712634 IFFAT ARA MINA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091 MAT092

333 23120964 2869097089 SAPNIL ROY TURJA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091

334 23120966 1449459510 GOURAB CHAKI
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091

335 23120973 6567719401 RISHAD TAHJEEB APE EEE MAT ENG102

336 23120975 6337837947 MARK DIPTO GOMES
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091

337 23120976 5239077356 TAPOBOROTA DATTA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE BIO ENG091

338 23120981 8752764980 AHMED GALIB HASAN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG101 MAT092

339 23120983 5622027292 ARGHYA PALASH
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091

340 23120984 8837689825 MD. RASADUL KABIR
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ECE ENG101

341 23120986 1849401450 ISRAT HOSSAIN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE BBA ENG091

342 23120987 6727608062 ALI SHAHED
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091

343 23120989 7391515642 MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
ECE APE ENG091

344 23120990 3123554056 RASHEDUL ISLAM
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091

345 23120993 7479763323 SHAMI AL BASHAR PROTHOY
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
MAT ENG101

346 23120997 7076922280 MD. HIBZUR RAHMAN PRINCE 
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091 MAT092

347 23121003 8169151987 MST.SADIA AFRIN APE PHY ECE ENG091

348 23121004 8084475167 ROBIUL ISLAM ASHIK
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE BBA ENG091

349 23121008 2357052669 NAKIB AHMED TAMAL
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091 MAT092
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350 23121010 5294302871 ABI ABDULLAH NABIL MIC BIO ENG091

351 23121013 2720462119 AURORA BINTAY MOSTAFA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ECE ENG091

352 23121016 3027863124 MORSALIN AL SAAD SHAMMO
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE APE ENG091

353 23121018 5736786283 JEBA MALIHA SHEIKH 
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ECE ENG091

354 23121019 4679688589 MAKNUN AKTER
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091

355 23121020 7384072716 AYSHA BUSHRA
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
MAT ECE ENG101 MAT092

356 23121022 6538221947 SABIHA SABNIN SHAWON
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
MAT ENG ENG091 MAT092

357 23121025 3359145502 SAJID AHMED BBA
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
EEE ENG091 MAT092

358 23121030 3889038787 MD.ASHFAQ HABIB RAFI
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091 MAT092

359 23121033 6386838070 NOOR -E- HAFSA MORIUM MIC ENG091

360 23121039 8540241460 EHTASAMUL HOQUE NUHASH
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091 MAT092

361 23121041 1984956114 FARIBA MIR EEE
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
MAT ENG102 MAT092

362 23121042 1242267320 RICKTOM PAUL
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091

363 23121043 7204244765 SAMIHA RAHMAN APE EEE
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
ENG102

364 23121045 6381738918 ALVI IBTESHAM KHAN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ECE ENG091

365 23121047 2543567461 MD. NAEEM HASAN
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ENG091

366 23121050 2215372485 SOMANUR BINTE SOHID SMITA 
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
ENG091

367 23121053 3104761101 K S SAZID ABESH
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
BBA ENG101

368 23121061 4472942378 AYESHA SUMAIYA ARC BIO MIC ENG091

369 23121062 6434477394 ISHAQUE SHAHRIAR BBA ENG ENG101

370 23121063 7035406772 NOWRIN AZAD ENG MIC ENG091 MAT091

371 23121064 4302508435 UMMA SAYMA BBA BIO ENG091

372 23121066 5176868864 FOYZONNESSA KHAN TANDRA MIC BIO ENG091

373 23121069 2281334452 SAHIL HOSSAIN BBA ECO ENG101 MAT091

374 23121070 8890075777 TAHIAT TARANNUM PURNOTA ARC BIO MIC ENG101

375 23121071 8219958441 NADIA TAHER ARC BBA ENG ENG091
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376 23121073 2193678737 PRIONTI DAS ARC BIO MIC ENG091

377 23121078 2317058009 FAIZA JERIN APE PHY ARC ENG101

378 23121084 6703323653 ASHRAFUL ISLAM EMON
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
ARC EEE ENG091 MAT092

379 23121087 5909869152 SHAHNUM IBTESUM RUDABA
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG091 MAT092

380 23121088 4142815312 ABDULLAH AL ZUBAER SHIAM
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
ECE ENG091 MAT092

381 23121089 4377168382 JEMIMA SIKDER TOTINEE
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ARC ENG101

382 23121093 5478314152 FARIHA TASNIM ALAM ARC
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]

[See Table 2 for 

CS result]
ENG101

383 23121097 5548899512 NEHANOOR RIDDHI ARC
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
ENG102

384 23121100 5175077732 ABDULLAH  MOBASHIR
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]
EEE ENG091

385 23121112 1323106674 NABILA HOSSAIN RAISA ARC BBA ENG101

386 23121117 7132455179 SAZZADUL ISLAM KHONDOKER
[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
EEE ARC ENG091 MAT092

387 23121119 3585321600 SAHIRA MUHTASINA SUCHANA ARC APE PHY ENG091

388 23121121 8127722223 NAFIZA ANZUM MARIA BBA ENG091

389 23121122 5550552915 TAHMIDUNNAHAR ISLAM TRINA ARC
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
EEE ENG091 MAT092

390 23121124 7762475726 AMIRAH ANJUM ESHA APE EEE ENG091 MAT092

391 23121126 7042729945 RAMISHA ISLAM
[See Table 2 for CSE 

result]

[See Table 2 for CS 

result]
ARC ENG091 MAT092

392 23121127 8648289881 SAIMA HOQUE ARC
[See Table 2 for 

CSE result]
ECE ENG091 MAT092

393 23121130 8867281923 NAZIFA FAIZA ARC ENG091 MAT091
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TABLE 2: CS & CSE Merit List & Waiting List

CS & CSE Merit List

Sl Seat No Applicant ID Name

1 23120379 4756388215 SUMAIYA RIFAT

2 23121097 5548899512 NEHANOOR RIDDHI

3 23120597 9656734395 MOHAMMAD ASIFUL ISLAM

4 23121043 7204244765 SAMIHA RAHMAN

5 23120729 7956517403 ISFAR IBRAHIM 

6 23120914 5746273638 MD TALHA ISLAM

7 23120777 1924413100 CHANDRAPROVA IQBAL

8 23120432 8131475503 MAISHA MAISARA

9 23120662 7733446685 TIRTHA NAG

10 23121053 3104761101 K S SAZID ABESH

11 23120304 9771689651 MALIHA BINTE SHAMIM

12 23120565 1707582351 NAFIS IMTIAZ FUAD

13 23120694 4605358661 MD AHSANUL KARIM ATIF

14 23120358 5969662901 MUHAMMAD SIBGWATUL RABBI

15 23120486 2825215349 NAFID BIN ANIS

16 23120314 6095199799 SAMIA CHOWDHURY

17 23120787 3537091948 ABDULLAH FAIYAZ SIDDIQUI

18 23120300 6573978603 AQIB ARMAN ABIN

19 23120908 7968259335 URBANA SARAH KHONDKER

20 23120804 6045389807 RASHED FARUQUE 

Candidates selected for CS & CSE are advised to visit the BRAC University (Room# UB60403, Building# UB 06, Siddique Tower, 49  Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka), on 03 

January, 2023, between 10am to 4pm in person as per merit list. Applicants are required to bring their academic certificates, transcripts/mark sheets (originals and 

photocopies), photocopies of their birth certificates and passport sized photographs. The option to take admission in the CS & CSE program will be canceled if applicants 

on the Merit List don't report on time; then the applicants from the waiting list will be considered for admission according to the waiting-list order.
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Sl Seat No Applicant ID Name

21 23121093 5478314152 FARIHA TASNIM ALAM

22 23120467 8939122589 SHAHRIAR HOSSAIN 

23 23120423 4689135676 SAIMA HOSEN PRITY

24 23120383 4990372251 MUHAMMAD MOSTAFA HABIB ZAWAD

25 23120286 1440497289 NAFIS FUYAD

26 23120993 7479763323 SHAMI AL BASHAR PROTHOY

27 23120407 7678986092 MD FARDIN KHAN ETU 

28 23120582 3787873767 KHONDAKER FAIZ MAHMUD 

29 23120679 1704057789 MD. AZMINE AMIN MORMO

30 23120762 9611811328 MD KAMRUL HASAN

31 23120903 3499806115 FAYEZ AHMAD PROTIK

32 23120986 1849401450 ISRAT HOSSAIN

33 23120756 4821375535 ARAF HASAN

34 23120822 8423164919 AMIRAH HUSSAIN

35 23120324 4335982903 TASNEEM AKRAM NAWSHIN

36 23120615 6261458787 MD IKRAM UL ISLAM OMI

37 23121004 8084475167 ROBIUL ISLAM ASHIK

38 23120444 6149496355 IMAN MEHERIN NISA

39 23120510 3683407315 ROZA AKTER

40 23120984 8837689825 MD. RASADUL KABIR

41 23120884 8919916143 SIFATUL KARIM 

42 23121089 4377168382 JEMIMA SIKDER TOTINEE

43 23120515 3768897798 MD. MORSHEDUL ISLAM 

44 23120890 9997372496 MD WASEER AHMED

45 23121041 1984956114 FARIBA MIR
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46 23120557 9519567493 MD.MAHFUZUL HOQUE HAMIDI

47 23120289 3850303327 MD SHAHRIAR RASHID

48 23120559 3306246974 HASANUJJAMAN FUAD

49 23120689 7352911106 FARHAN SADIQ

50 23120594 5843536236 MUSHAHID HOSSAIN SHAH

51 23120499 6835508935 ALTASIN HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY 

52 23120415 6172887095 ASFIATUZ ZANNAT AHANA

53 23120772 7894819418 SHAHRAT RAYAN 

54 23120549 5233514876 SYED SADAB BIN NOOR

55 23120925 7193591005 AHMAD ZUHAIR

56 23120481 2857036186 RAMIM MAHABUB

57 23120489 3058794897 SAZZAD HOSSAIN BHUIYAN

58 23120857 2640609313 NAFEES RAIYAN ISLAM

59 23120813 3087995874 MD. NAJMUL ALAM ARIF

60 23120280 1179615585 MAIMANN CHOWDHURY RATUL

61 23120776 5536027812 SUMAIYA ISLAM

62 23120670 8319173891 OHIDUL HOSSAIN 

63 23120338 4284075924 MIRZA SAKIB BEG

64 23120865 2902186621 LOGNO RANJAN BARMAN 

65 23120306 8893302272 MD. MINHAZUL AMIN

66 23120799 2597498448 INTASIR KAMAL CHOWDHURY SAFIN

67 23120744 1144038895 TAHAAN RAHMAN

68 23120394 8345357961 MD TAUFIQUR RAHMAN

69 23120405 4449304526 AYMON TOUSIF

70 23121020 7384072716 AYSHA BUSHRA
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71 23120922 6730046652 SIFAT SADAKIN

72 23120878 9734452274 MOHAMMAD NAOFEL KHAN

73 23120849 3707052960 ABDUL AHAD

74 23120556 5624895511 HAFSA BINTE MASUD

75 23120668 7339066965 SADIA SIDDIQUE RAISA

76 23120825 5766736290 A. S. M. ASIF ISLAM

77 23120795 8465986700 MORSHEDUR RAHMAN

78 23120976 5239077356 TAPOBOROTA DATTA

79 23120533 9317149136 NEHAL NAJBIR

80 23120693 8118838264 SENAN SAMI

81 23120424 8768624927 KASFI KAMAL RANJAN

82 23120560 3655524487 SHIMLA AKTAR

83 23120476 8116356592 SHEHABUN SHAKIB ULLA

84 23120521 9916141576 MD. NUR UDDIN HOWLADER ASHIQ

85 23120608 9151277703 MEHEDI HASAN KHUSHI

86 23120591 7888395164 AHMED ABU TALHA

87 23120807 3057534071 RASHIKWARID KHAN SHANTO

88 23120788 1283687197 MOST. MUMTARIN MOON EMU

89 23120462 8403206203 RAFEED KAMAL DHRUBA

90 23120816 4652588243 S.M. FAHIM FAISAL ARNAB

91 23120966 1449459510 GOURAB CHAKI

92 23120577 2299071932 TASFIA ISLAM

93 23121013 2720462119 AURORA BINTAY MOSTAFA

94 23120739 7770466237 GOLAM SARWAR ASIF

95 23120677 8563727602 ARORA PAUL
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96 23120964 2869097089 SAPNIL ROY TURJA

97 23120342 7887162658 ASIR MAHMUD

98 23120990 3123554056 RASHEDUL ISLAM

99 23120874 6619046527 TAUSIF AHAMED ADIB

100 23120441 2963736747 PREYANKA PRAMANIK

CS & CSE Waiting List

Sl Seat No Applicant ID Name

1 23120704 6127357563 MOHAMMAD RASHIK RUHULLAH RAFI

2 23120343 7143448179 MUAZ MOHAMMAD ZIMAM

3 23120987 6727608062 ALI SHAHED

4 23121030 3889038787 MD.ASHFAQ HABIB RAFI

5 23120456 9636545422 ASHFAQUE BIN WAHED

6 23120389 7196242852 SANOWAR HOSSEN

7 23120753 6690629599 ANIKA AKTER

8 23120975 6337837947 MARK DIPTO GOMES

9 23120610 3053899316 FAHAD BIN AZAM 

10 23120775 6938265122 HOMYRA ANANNA

11 23120732 2127127255 MAHIA MAHZABIN

12 23120898 7843042962 FAMIDA FAIZA TRIVY

13 23120769 7583325204 MD ISTEAK JAMI

14 23120504 1649739481 MD. ZISHAN AHMED

15 23120797 7089337486 KAZI YASH YEAN HRITRO 

16 23121018 5736786283 JEBA MALIHA SHEIKH 

17 23120613 8709841976 MD. NASIMUL HASAN NAVID

18 23120316 7686234081 IVONA HOSSAIN
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19 23120900 6326594132 JOYITA SAHA

20 23120348 4713786504 SHAZZADUL ASHEQIN APURBO

21 23120622 4465409516 AVRA ABIR DAS JOY

22 23120322 2140788922 GAZI TASIN KAMAL

23 23120727 6644785081 S. M REAZ HASAN

24 23121127 8648289881 SAIMA HOQUE

25 23120399 7774662761 RISHAT BIN SULTAN

26 23120439 8919419456 ABHISHEK MOHANTO 

27 23120794 7052142942 SHEIKH MOHAMMAD OMOR

28 23120487 2871871175 AHANAF AZMINE

29 23120810 1092971632 SARAMONI

30 23120989 7391515642 MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN

31 23120281 1740114811 SHOHOM KARMAKER

32 23121042 1242267320 RICKTOM PAUL

33 23120603 9500923016 MD. AHSAN HABIB KHAN

34 23121100 5175077732 ABDULLAH  MOBASHIR

35 23120886 4980628878 SUNJIDA AROBI ELMI

36 23120356 3485604082 RAHMAN SALMAN FARCY

37 23120785 9308073530 ROWNAK TABASSUM ALIF 

38 23120912 2785809655 SHARMISTHA SARKAR SHARMI

39 23121025 3359145502 SAJID AHMED

40 23120374 9527428867 NAZMUL HASAN NAFIZ

41 23120453 4022973994 MD.SHAKIB-AL-HOSSAIN

42 23121050 2215372485 SOMANUR BINTE SOHID SMITA 

43 23121019 4679688589 MAKNUN AKTER
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44 23120812 9441498627 ROWFAD SUHA HREEDIE 

45 23120808 7434067930 SNEHA BOISHAKHI 

46 23120859 3015617230 FARHANA REZA MOULY

47 23120838 6562395105 IMTIAZ ZAMAN SAMI

48 23120646 1232678451 SHARNA ROY

49 23120790 3303696743 TARANNUM AL AKIDA

50 23120715 2589753430 MOHAMMAD AANAS

51 23120528 8569439962 MD. AZHARUL ISLAM UTSHO

52 23120376 9868558799 YAKIN SHIRAJ

53 23120628 9479979806 RAIYAN MOHAMMAD SAFWAN 

54 23120411 1663807425 MD. SHAHEDUL ISLAM

55 23120295 8820819461 UMAMA RISA

56 23120747 2175369065 SUJOY ROY

57 23121022 6538221947 SABIHA SABNIN SHAWON

58 23120981 8752764980 AHMED GALIB HASAN

59 23120345 5544056827 MARZUKA AFRIN RUSHDA

60 23120803 1424423756 MD. ARIFUL ISLAM

61 23120734 4842588017 SHANZIDA HASAN ESHA

62 23121087 5909869152 SHAHNUM IBTESUM RUDABA

63 23120435 9708214660  HASIB HAIDER RIFAN

64 23120357 5742529438 TASMIAH ISLAM RAISA

65 23120931 4059545599 ABIR AHMED

66 23120412 2462915472 NABIL MAHMUD

67 23120393 1009995559 ANURAGH DEY

68 23120856 8264654125 KAZI TAHSIN HOSSAIN
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69 23120595 6764921229 MD.ASIFUR RAHMAN

70 23120983 5622027292 ARGHYA PALASH

71 23121016 3027863124 MORSALIN AL SAAD SHAMMO

72 23120655 5064437197 MD. MEHIDI HASAN

73 23120599 8330447291 SAYAD BIN ABDULLAH

74 23120291 1627409940 NUSRAT JARIN

75 23120552 4043273183 ABU SHIFAT

76 23120395 3122011581 IMRAN PRODHANIA

77 23120536 4876474814 SHAMSIA MAHJABIN JIM

78 23120716 5817421656 MD AIN UDDIN AL MAHMUD

79 23120483 3616916536 MD ISMAIL

80 23120363 8858267593 TAMIM SYEEDUR RAHMAN

81 23120437 1172401464 FARZANA KHANUM OYSHI

82 23120403 8667023802 SAQLAINE NOOR

83 23120907 4258766274 MD RAKIBUL ISLAM

84 23120443 8209949732 SALMAN FARSI

85 23120892 9072762579 SADMANUL AREFIN

86 23121084 6703323653 ASHRAFUL ISLAM EMON

87 23120828 1762535353 SUPTO DATTA

88 23120390 9755606853 SAMIUL ISLAM

89 23121039 8540241460 EHTASAMUL HOQUE NUHASH

90 23120601 6995449077 TANVIR  MAHMUD 

91 23121117 7132455179 SAZZADUL ISLAM KHONDOKER

92 23120864 2252952098 SHAHRIAR KABIR AYON

93 23120717 5364312824 MD. TAUFIQ ALAHI
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94 23121126 7042729945 RAMISHA ISLAM

95 23120466 1898913387 S.M. MEHRAB HASAN

96 23121122 5550552915 TAHMIDUNNAHAR ISLAM TRINA

97 23120525 8295466176 MST. TAKWA ISLAM TONIMA

98 23120373 2305535551 FARHANA AHMED SAFA

99 23120471 4402493410 ASHFIA BINTE SHARIF

100 23120522 1914095892 ABIR GHOSH

101 23120420 2382804472 RAISUL ISLAM SHOWRAV.

102 23120339 8173787094 UKYAW SEN GALPA

103 23120997 7076922280 MD. HIBZUR RAHMAN PRINCE 

104 23120781 5982765314 RIFAT AHMED 

105 23120396 6031294794 TANIMUR RAHMAN 

106 23120600 1303127723 ANANTA ISLAM

107 23120421 8117147026 MD. SHABAB RAHATIN SARKER

108 23120308 9311934682 MITHILA HOQUE PROME

109 23120590 6755232916 ESTEYAK  AHAMMED FARHAN

110 23120529 3196401191 AFSANA MIM 

111 23120805 6464875063 MD ADNAN AHMED SHIUL

112 23121045 6381738918 ALVI IBTESHAM KHAN

113 23120564 8243435396 NAFIUL ISLAM KHAN NAFI

114 23120554 2038719526 NAVID BIN HASAN ANINDO

115 23121088 4142815312 ABDULLAH AL ZUBAER SHIAM

116 23121008 2357052669 NAKIB AHMED TAMAL

117 23120384 7116026025 UMMI TAJIKA PRAPTY

118 23120517 4064684750 NOSIN ANJHUM NIJHUM
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119 23120321 7612775417 MD. SHAWON HOSSAIN

120 23120400 9935221503 MD. SHAHNUR HOSSAIN RIFAT

121 23120783 2612656583 SAMIA HOQUE HERA 

122 23120782 4069091500 ANTU DAS GUPTA

123 23120427 9251388233 RONJOY PAUL

124 23120366 5790759180 MOHAMMAD SAJIDUL KARIM 

125 23120433 8047292276 SHIAM TALUKDER

126 23120952 8167247446 MUNJIA ARABI TURNA

127 23120372 5420245998 MD. SAIKOT HOSSAIN 

128 23120513 8649133472 TURJOY DATTA CHOWDHURY

129 23121047 2543567461 MD. NAEEM HASAN

130 23120346 1635082567 MD RIDWANUZZAMAN 

131 23120561 2300646018 MD. ENAYET UDDIN CHOWDHURY

132 23120881 4259151782 PROTHOMA SAHA TITHI

133 23120818 8101736124 ARUNIMA SAHA

134 23120820 6264255466 RAFIU-AL-MAHIAN

135 23120472 6408865413 SALMAN SIDDIQUE

136 23120588 4034778234 MD. ARIF MAMUN

137 23120840 9977199233 MYSHA ALAM DIYA

138 23120834 3379104053 KAZI MUNIM MAHMUD

139 23120896 1128283705 ROKEYA SUMAIYA

140 23120848 7904964255 SIMANTA MAJUMDAR 

141 23120436 1379908845 MD.MAZBA SAYEM SHOHAG

142 23120853 1007389802 FAHMIDA HAQUE SHORNA

143 23120953 9688712634 IFFAT ARA MINA
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144 23120811 1669204169 TABIA TABASSUM

145 23120852 4471181297 SUMIYA AKTER SHEFA

146 23120542 5036261847 SADIA AFRIN

147 23120870 8460031050 MD. RIFAT CHOWDHURY

148 23120371 4867122515 TANZINA RAYHAN RIFA
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